
                     Hudson Middle School Invitational
                                Hudson, WI
                      Hosted by Hudson Middle School
                                 10/2/2025
           ========== Girls Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    40  Oak-Land                                    (13:20.0  66:40.0 2:23.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Emma Mcnally            7    12:27.2
  2      2  Elyse Bushlack          8    12:29.9
  3      7  Avery Greer             8    13:25.8
  4      8  Blakely Elias           6    13:26.0
  5     22  Alice Stoltenow         7    14:51.1
  6   ( 23) Adalyn Langhout         7    14:51.3
  7   ( 29) Parker Mitchell         6    15:20.9

  2.    47  Meyer                                       (13:36.6  68:02.8 2:05.5)
==========================================================
  1      3  Harper Mulhollam        7    12:33.0
  2      6  Keaby Shewcyk           8    13:15.0
  3      9  Josie Csiacsek          7    13:35.0
  4     11  Mika Flanagan           7    14:01.3
  5     18  Ellie Oestreich         8    14:38.5
  6   ( 38) Ayla Koepke             7    16:44.7
  7   ( 39) Grace Wagner            7    17:50.1

  3.    57  New Richmond                                (13:53.6  69:27.6 1:41.7)
==========================================================
  1      4  Kenna Helland           7    12:50.7
  2      5  Eva Ulrich              8    13:10.6
  3     15  Quinn Williamson        7    14:22.1
  4     16  Fiona Bostow            7    14:31.8
  5     17  Brooke Stueve           7    14:32.4
  6   ( 20) Nora Franz              7    14:42.0
  7   ( 26) Kira Matthias           7    15:07.1

  4.   100  Hudson                                      (14:37.3  73:06.3 1:36.8)
==========================================================
  1     10  Claire Kochendorfer     7    13:44.1
  2     14  Maddie Flynn            8    14:10.5
  3     19  Claire Meyers           6    14:41.2
  4     27  Rayme Nielsen           6    15:09.6
  5     30  Anna Cook               7    15:20.9
  6   ( 33) Mackenzie Norman        8    15:42.5
  7   ( 35) Lizzy Erickson          6    16:16.3

  5.   108  Saint Croix Central                         (14:45.0  73:44.7 1:22.6)
==========================================================
  1     12  Gabby Koch              7    14:02.5
  2     13  Maggie Collins          7    14:04.8
  3     24  Kyndall Lamia           7    14:51.6
  4     28  Adailia Johnson         7    15:20.7
  5     31  Madilyn Brenna          8    15:25.1
  6   ( 32) Charley Gillis          6    15:38.1
  7   ( 37) Stella Pink             7    16:43.4

  6.   156  St. Patrick (Hudson)                        (16:24.0  81:59.8 5:18.6)
==========================================================
  1     21  Margaret Kaufhold       7    14:46.7
  2     25  Emma Brunner            8    14:52.3



  3     34  Sera Giebel             6    15:46.4
  4     36  Magdalene McCabe        6    16:29.1
  5     40  Ivy Treslley            6    20:05.3
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    1    1 Emma McNally       7    Oak-Land                  12:27.2  8:01 
    2    2 Elyse Bushlack     8    Oak-Land                  12:29.9  8:03 
    3    3 Harper Mulhollam   7    Meyer                     12:33.0  8:05 
    4    4 Kenna Helland      7    New Richmond              12:50.7  8:17 
    5    5 Eva Ulrich         8    New Richmond              13:10.6  8:29 
    6    6 Keaby Shewcyk      8    Meyer                     13:15.0  8:32 
    7    7 Avery Greer        8    Oak-Land                  13:25.8  8:39 
    8    8 Blakely Elias      6    Oak-Land                  13:26.0  8:39 
    9    9 Josie Csiacsek     7    Meyer                     13:35.0  8:45 
   10   10 Claire Kochendorfe 7    Hudson                    13:44.1  8:51 
   11   11 Mika Flanagan      7    Meyer                     14:01.3  9:02 
   12   12 Gabby Koch         7    Saint Croix Central       14:02.5  9:03 
   13   13 Maggie Collins     7    Saint Croix Central       14:04.8  9:04 
   14   14 Maddie Flynn       8    Hudson                    14:10.5  9:08 
   15   15 Quinn Williamson   7    New Richmond              14:22.1  9:15 
   16   16 Fiona Bostow       7    New Richmond              14:31.8  9:22 
   17   17 Brooke Stueve      7    New Richmond              14:32.4  9:22 
   18   18 Ellie Oestreich    8    Meyer                     14:38.5  9:26 
   19   19 Claire Meyers      6    Hudson                    14:41.2  9:28 
   20   20 Nora Franz         7    New Richmond              14:42.0  9:28 
   21   21 Margaret Kaufhold  7    St. Patrick (Hudson)      14:46.7  9:31 
   22   22 Alice Stoltenow    7    Oak-Land                  14:51.1  9:34 
   23   23 Adalyn Langhout    7    Oak-Land                  14:51.3  9:34 
   24   24 Kyndall Lamia      7    Saint Croix Central       14:51.6  9:34 
   25   25 Emma Brunner       8    St. Patrick (Hudson)      14:52.3  9:35 
   26   26 Kira Matthias      7    New Richmond              15:07.1  9:44 
   27   27 Rayme Nielsen      6    Hudson                    15:09.6  9:46 
   28   28 Adailia Johnson    7    Saint Croix Central       15:20.7  9:53 
   29   29 Parker Mitchell    6    Oak-Land                  15:20.9  9:53 
   30   30 Anna Cook          7    Hudson                    15:20.9  9:53 
   31   31 Madilyn Brenna     8    Saint Croix Central       15:25.1  9:56 
   32      Natalie Dumcum     6    Oak-Land                  15:32.9 10:01 
   33   32 Charley Gillis     6    Saint Croix Central       15:38.1 10:04 
   34   33 Mackenzie Norman   8    Hudson                    15:42.5 10:07 
   35   34 Sera Giebel        6    St. Patrick (Hudson)      15:46.4 10:10 
   36      Charlotte Gueling  6    Oak-Land                  15:52.9 10:14 
   37      Emma Fink          5    Oak-Land                  16:13.1 10:27 
   38   35 Lizzy Erickson     6    Hudson                    16:16.3 10:29 
   39      Cora Murray        8    Hudson                    16:16.4 10:29 
   40      Avra Lorenz        8    Hudson                    16:17.1 10:29 
   41      Maryn Paulson      7    Hudson                    16:21.6 10:32 
   42      Tatum O'Keefe      6    Hudson                    16:23.8 10:34 
   43   36 Magdalene McCabe   6    St. Patrick (Hudson)      16:29.1 10:37 
   44   37 Stella Pink        7    Saint Croix Central       16:43.4 10:46 
   45      Payton Rivera      8    Hudson                    16:43.7 10:47 
   46   38 Ayla Koepke        7    Meyer                     16:44.7 10:47 
   47      Lucy Carlson       6    Hudson                    16:54.4 10:53 
   48      Sonja Seidel       7    Hudson                    17:11.6 11:05 
   49      Zoey Baken         7    Saint Croix Central       17:12.9 11:05 
   50      Tatum Girnau       7    Hudson                    17:26.6 11:14 
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   51      Sally Holmes       7    Hudson                    17:32.8 11:18 
   52      Charlotte Knutston 6    Hudson                    17:33.6 11:19 
   53      Emma Dupre         7    Hudson                    17:34.3 11:19 
   54      Abigail Kaufer     8    New Richmond              17:35.3 11:20 
   55      Willa Fogarty      7    Hudson                    17:38.1 11:22 
   56      Amelia Miller      5    Saint Croix Central       17:38.8 11:22 
   57      Livi Johnston      6    Hudson                    17:40.0 11:23 
   58      Katelyn Schalla    7    Saint Croix Central       17:45.7 11:27 
   59   39 Grace Wagner       7    Meyer                     17:50.1 11:29 
   60      Sydney Stave       7    Saint Croix Central       18:09.1 11:42 
   61      Ruth Shealy        8    Saint Croix Central       18:18.8 11:48 
   62      McKenna Britton    7    New Richmond              18:23.5 11:51 
   63      Kaitlin Kenney     6    Hudson                    18:24.2 11:51 
   64      Stella Wahlberg    6    Hudson                    18:28.5 11:54 
   65      Evalyn Martin      6    Oak-Land                  18:40.5 12:02 
   66      Audrey Wurtzberger 8    Hudson                    18:46.8 12:06 
   67      Lily Goodnature    6    Saint Croix Central       18:50.2 12:08 
   68      Kyleigh Armstrong  8    New Richmond              19:14.1 12:23 
   69      Scarlett Buydzofsk 5    Oak-Land                  19:56.9 12:51 
   70      Emelia Vue         6    Hudson                    20:03.9 12:55 
   71   40 Ivy Treslley       6    St. Patrick (Hudson)      20:05.3 12:56 
   72      Brooklynn Peltier  8    New Richmond              20:05.4 12:56 
   73      Ava Wachel         7    Hudson                    20:16.3 13:03 
   74      Eloise Ott         5    Saint Croix Central       20:30.3 13:12 
   75      Amelia Koester     7    Hudson                    20:37.0 13:17 
   76      Vaeda Nugent       7    Meyer                     20:59.1 13:31 
   77      Sophia Halberg     8    Saint Croix Central       21:00.2 13:32 
   78      Brynn Brehmer      6    Hudson                    21:25.1 13:48 
   79      Sreeja Mannem      6    Hudson                    21:34.9 13:54 
   80      Paige Stanton      5    Saint Croix Central       21:58.6 14:09 
   81      Aviva Sirek        7    Hudson                    22:12.4 14:18 
   82      Kelsey Phillips    6    Hudson                    22:18.5 14:22 
   83      Bella Moen         6    Hudson                    22:35.4 14:33 
   84      Kamaly Gonzalez    6    Hudson                    22:38.2 14:35 
   85      Tessa Heinecke     7    New Richmond              22:39.7 14:36 
   86      Lilly Bowles       6    Hudson                    22:42.1 14:37 
   87      Norah Klopp        8    New Richmond              22:46.5 14:40 
   88      Clare Hoefs        5    Saint Croix Central       22:48.3 14:41 
   89      Ada Cernohous      5    Saint Croix Central       23:14.3 14:58 
   90      Emma Chapin        7    Meyer                     23:47.8 15:20 
   91      Grace Cooan        6    Hudson                    24:13.3 15:36 
   92      Delia O'Brian      6    Hudson                    24:36.8 15:51 
   93      Snow Wayne         7    Meyer                     26:45.1 17:14 
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